
THSS Trailhead 2020 June
6/19/2020

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Gallows Outhouse Stagecoach Fort Finn Adobe Walls Jersey Lil' Marshal's Office Curl's Hotel 3 Fingered Jack Mine

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Oklahoma Dee 44562 SE 178.17 14.37 0 14.37 1 12.77 0 12.77 1 19.96 0 19.96 1 18.34 0 18.34 2 18.75 0 18.75 2 18.37 0 18.37 3 21.45 0 21.45 8 12.55 0 12.55 1 15.38 5 20.38 9

2 Totes Magoats 101926 FO 195.03 15.52 5 20.52 9 14.68 0 14.68 2 22.11 0 22.11 5 21.65 0 21.65 8 18.55 0 18.55 1 20.04 0 20.04 7 17.06 0 17.06 1 13.95 0 13.95 2 15.51 5 20.51 10

3 Brazos Bo 106472 FO 195.16 15.83 0 15.83 2 14.76 5 19.76 15 20.07 0 20.07 2 18.82 0 18.82 3 23.68 5 28.68 9 17.87 5 22.87 14 18.74 0 18.74 4 14.49 0 14.49 4 15.22 0 15.22 1

4 Alamo Andy XXX CO 197.21 17.60 0 17.60 4 14.89 0 14.89 3 21.95 0 21.95 4 20.12 0 20.12 4 21.12 0 21.12 3 19.05 0 19.05 4 20.67 0 20.67 7 16.62 0 16.62 7 17.07 0 17.07 3

5 Big Iron Patnode 60632 BW 207.03 16.99 0 16.99 3 15.91 0 15.91 4 20.90 0 20.90 3 18.48 5 23.48 12 19.96 10 29.96 11 16.40 0 16.40 1 17.98 0 17.98 2 14.35 0 14.35 3 18.57 0 18.57 6

6 Picosa Kid 55762 ES 219.16 17.12 5 22.12 13 17.35 0 17.35 8 23.57 0 23.57 7 21.16 0 21.16 6 21.13 5 26.13 6 18.33 0 18.33 2 20.10 0 20.10 5 15.78 0 15.78 5 18.23 5 23.23 16

7 Outlaw Dave XXX FO 224.79 19.32 0 19.32 5 17.89 0 17.89 11 26.12 0 26.12 10 22.60 0 22.60 9 25.69 0 25.69 5 19.69 0 19.69 5 23.90 0 23.90 11 18.00 10 28.00 35 18.51 0 18.51 5

8 GW Ketchum 100493 SS 233.95 20.41 10 30.41 32 12.37 5 17.37 9 21.96 10 31.96 19 18.19 0 18.19 1 24.91 5 29.91 10 21.39 5 26.39 18 18.38 0 18.38 3 14.12 5 19.12 9 16.43 0 16.43 2

9 Red Bird XXX CO 238.10 19.75 5 24.75 21 17.56 0 17.56 10 24.36 5 29.36 12 20.33 5 25.33 16 23.56 0 23.56 4 21.69 0 21.69 11 21.52 0 21.52 10 20.96 0 20.96 14 21.19 0 21.19 13

10 Tell Sackett 18436 SS 252.62 22.66 0 22.66 14 21.07 0 21.07 17 27.87 0 27.87 11 25.00 0 25.00 15 30.21 0 30.21 13 21.06 0 21.06 9 25.95 0 25.95 13 20.59 0 20.59 12 23.45 0 23.45 17

11 Coyote Catcher 105326 JB 252.71 22.36 15 37.36 46 17.32 0 17.32 7 25.35 0 25.35 9 24.32 0 24.32 14 26.66 0 26.66 8 22.76 5 27.76 20 27.60 0 27.60 15 19.24 0 19.24 10 21.01 0 21.01 12

12 Wildcat Bob XXX ES 253.76 19.63 0 19.63 6 17.18 0 17.18 6 31.47 0 31.47 16 24.12 5 29.12 23 26.68 10 36.68 26 19.93 0 19.93 6 22.89 10 32.89 23 18.55 0 18.55 8 17.83 0 17.83 4

13 Verdadero 57083 SS 254.45 18.19 5 23.19 15 27.86 0 27.86 41 24.19 0 24.19 8 23.28 0 23.28 10 24.09 15 39.09 33 20.77 10 30.77 27 20.56 0 20.56 6 16.50 0 16.50 6 15.78 5 20.78 11

14 Dragon Hill Dave 59561 CC 268.00 22.49 5 27.49 28 21.44 5 26.44 34 29.41 5 34.41 24 23.34 0 23.34 11 26.21 0 26.21 7 22.61 0 22.61 13 31.97 0 31.97 21 20.83 0 20.83 13 22.03 0 22.03 14

15 Dream Chaser 79316 LSS 269.24 21.65 0 21.65 10 20.62 0 20.62 16 34.16 0 34.16 23 26.52 0 26.52 19 28.59 5 33.59 19 23.84 0 23.84 15 26.37 0 26.37 14 21.31 0 21.31 15 24.58 5 29.58 30

16 Brushy Creek Bill 49466 SG 271.55 20.34 0 20.34 8 23.21 0 23.21 24 22.82 0 22.82 6 23.61 0 23.61 13 31.06 5 36.06 22 21.19 0 21.19 10 28.19 5 33.19 25 18.64 10 28.64 37 22.71 5 27.71 25

17 Crosscut Hardy XXX FCG 287.20 26.97 0 26.97 27 18.98 0 18.98 13 27.53 10 37.53 30 21.64 0 21.64 7 33.50 5 38.50 31 21.92 5 26.92 19 25.39 0 25.39 12 22.37 0 22.37 18 22.05 0 22.05 15

18 Shotgun Jim XXX FO 287.54 16.47 10 26.47 23 16.43 0 16.43 5 29.98 0 29.98 14 25.07 5 30.07 26 30.38 10 40.38 39 32.89 5 37.89 43 21.50 0 21.50 9 21.14 5 26.14 26 23.44 10 33.44 39

19 Dodge City Mike 98210 SE 297.75 17.08 5 22.08 12 21.37 5 26.37 33 28.37 10 38.37 34 20.53 0 20.53 5 32.51 15 47.51 51 20.09 0 20.09 8 29.60 0 29.60 19 17.90 10 27.90 34 17.81 15 32.81 38

20 Cherokee Jones 52092 EP 297.87 24.59 0 24.59 20 21.34 0 21.34 18 34.81 0 34.81 26 31.56 0 31.56 28 39.56 0 39.56 35 26.14 0 26.14 17 33.10 0 33.10 24 23.98 0 23.98 22 24.69 0 24.69 19

21 Thunderhawk XXX SE 299.13 19.75 0 19.75 7 24.46 0 24.46 28 26.20 5 31.20 15 23.43 5 28.43 22 31.04 10 41.04 43 22.01 0 22.01 12 33.49 10 43.49 47 19.31 0 19.31 11 20.42 15 35.42 43

22 Constantine 105325 WR 306.79 21.63 5 26.63 25 18.73 0 18.73 12 31.05 10 41.05 40 26.53 10 36.53 43 34.54 5 39.54 34 26.06 10 36.06 38 36.89 0 36.89 39 22.10 0 22.10 16 20.37 0 20.37 8

23 Ginger Vitis 102463 LF 306.80 24.07 0 24.07 17 22.24 0 22.24 21 32.61 5 37.61 31 27.25 0 27.25 20 36.10 5 41.10 44 24.79 0 24.79 16 35.05 0 35.05 33 24.02 5 29.02 38 28.96 0 28.96 27

24 Red River Rudy XXX OU 319.84 22.02 0 22.02 11 22.28 10 32.28 51 29.55 0 29.55 13 22.19 30 52.19 66 28.12 15 43.12 46 28.91 10 38.91 45 29.21 0 29.21 18 22.13 0 22.13 17 19.34 0 19.34 7

25 Speedie Petie XXX CO 320.20 23.83 0 23.83 16 27.53 0 27.53 40 35.40 5 40.40 35 29.79 5 34.79 37 30.17 0 30.17 12 30.42 0 30.42 26 28.06 0 28.06 16 32.90 10 42.90 61 27.25 0 27.25 24

26 Texas Billy 106715 CO 320.43 26.76 0 26.76 26 23.76 0 23.76 26 35.47 5 40.47 36 31.61 0 31.61 29 33.46 0 33.46 18 34.48 0 34.48 33 30.51 5 35.51 35 25.77 0 25.77 25 27.74 0 27.74 26

27 Charlie Ringo 98028 CL 322.27 24.13 0 24.13 18 21.42 0 21.42 19 31.54 0 31.54 17 30.86 10 40.86 52 30.86 5 35.86 21 29.07 0 29.07 22 31.24 0 31.24 20 22.13 5 27.13 31 27.60 10 37.60 45

28 Texas Ghost 50125 CC 327.82 26.97 10 36.97 43 26.89 0 26.89 37 31.31 5 36.31 29 25.86 15 40.86 51 30.96 0 30.96 14 24.29 10 34.29 32 28.81 0 28.81 17 22.92 0 22.92 20 24.28 5 29.28 28

29 Dusty Rowels XXX FO 330.66 26.62 10 36.62 42 30.89 10 40.89 69 32.04 0 32.04 20 26.25 0 26.25 18 31.18 0 31.18 15 34.11 0 34.11 31 35.26 10 45.26 52 26.64 0 26.64 28 25.77 0 25.77 20

30 Hoss 95858 CL 337.25 28.21 5 33.21 36 22.80 0 22.80 23 40.88 0 40.88 39 35.90 0 35.90 42 31.21 0 31.21 16 37.69 0 37.69 41 34.83 0 34.83 32 26.25 5 31.25 47 27.05 5 32.05 35

31 The Texan XXX CB 337.31 26.21 25 51.21 68 21.83 0 21.83 20 34.73 0 34.73 25 32.11 0 32.11 32 36.45 0 36.45 24 28.39 0 28.39 21 37.56 10 47.56 55 25.37 0 25.37 24 26.48 0 26.48 23

32 Ranger Tays XXX ES 342.11 29.66 0 29.66 31 14.22 5 19.22 14 43.24 0 43.24 45 32.44 0 32.44 33 35.09 0 35.09 20 44.90 0 44.90 53 33.42 0 33.42 26 29.56 0 29.56 42 30.32 0 30.32 33

33 Charles Goodnight 7244 CL 345.42 24.34 0 24.34 19 29.32 10 39.32 65 31.49 15 46.49 51 27.64 0 27.64 21 28.81 10 38.81 32 34.54 0 34.54 34 25.36 10 35.36 34 22.41 0 22.41 19 24.49 10 34.49 41

34 Dusty Mines 99438 CC 345.74 39.37 0 39.37 49 25.23 0 25.23 31 34.97 0 34.97 27 29.91 0 29.91 25 34.99 5 39.99 37 32.15 0 32.15 28 33.52 0 33.52 27 27.39 0 27.39 32 39.89 5 44.89 59

35 Stringbean 25032 FC 351.85 31.59 0 31.59 35 26.77 0 26.77 36 31.87 0 31.87 18 35.18 5 40.18 49 38.27 0 38.27 30 31.55 10 41.55 49 31.69 5 36.69 37 29.40 0 29.40 39 26.15 0 26.15 22

36 Ranger Bill 97707 SE 352.75 27.33 10 37.33 45 23.36 0 23.36 25 39.13 10 49.13 55 29.40 5 34.40 36 36.45 0 36.45 25 30.32 5 35.32 37 32.56 0 32.56 22 25.01 5 30.01 43 33.39 5 38.39 47

37 Mulehead 99994 DU 356.16 27.76 15 42.76 53 27.22 5 32.22 49 36.93 5 41.93 43 33.96 10 43.96 56 32.42 0 32.42 17 29.27 0 29.27 23 33.86 0 33.86 30 25.28 0 25.28 23 28.81 10 38.81 49

38 Doc O'Bay 63631 DU 356.24 25.42 0 25.42 22 22.42 0 22.42 22 32.12 0 32.12 21 33.09 0 33.09 34 35.49 5 40.49 40 45.41 40 85.41 81 33.62 0 33.62 29 23.61 0 23.61 21 23.96 0 23.96 18

39 Caddo 99114 CB 359.14 30.57 5 35.57 40 35.84 0 35.84 58 38.30 0 38.30 33 31.67 0 31.67 30 37.80 0 37.80 29 30.09 0 30.09 25 32.49 5 37.49 41 27.82 0 27.82 33 31.23 15 46.23 62

40 Osage Mike 49044 SD 361.18 27.62 0 27.62 29 25.79 0 25.79 32 41.14 0 41.14 41 41.14 0 41.14 53 38.62 10 48.62 55 30.02 5 35.02 36 35.80 0 35.80 36 34.12 5 39.12 54 30.01 0 30.01 31

41 Skinny 7361 SFC 364.34 29.06 0 29.06 30 25.18 0 25.18 30 43.10 0 43.10 44 32.99 30 62.99 77 36.24 0 36.24 23 32.68 0 32.68 30 34.75 0 34.75 31 27.08 0 27.08 30 29.31 0 29.31 29

42 Davy XXX SS 369.12 31.47 0 31.47 34 27.39 0 27.39 39 37.21 10 47.21 52 35.71 0 35.71 41 36.92 0 36.92 27 29.85 0 29.85 24 41.49 0 41.49 44 30.10 0 30.10 44 49.70 0 49.70 71

43 Yuma Jack 11261 FR 374.36 30.15 5 35.15 39 25.26 5 30.26 45 40.57 0 40.57 38 33.39 0 33.39 35 34.94 5 39.94 36 32.54 0 32.54 29 33.58 0 33.58 28 26.12 5 31.12 46 27.88 10 37.88 46

44 Frenchy LeBoeuf XXX CL 378.05 32.28 15 47.28 62 24.91 0 24.91 29 40.13 5 45.13 49 31.90 5 36.90 45 33.98 10 43.98 47 38.90 0 38.90 44 30.11 10 40.11 42 24.46 5 29.46 41 25.81 0 25.81 21

45 Bessie James 107113 LF 383.75 34.15 5 39.15 48 23.85 0 23.85 27 39.10 5 44.10 47 29.34 0 29.34 24 36.81 10 46.81 50 30.99 10 40.99 48 37.25 0 37.25 40 26.70 0 26.70 29 28.88 20 48.88 68

46 Mar-Lyn 94314 LSG 384.99 30.56 10 40.56 51 35.93 0 35.93 59 33.45 0 33.45 22 30.94 0 30.94 27 35.33 5 40.33 38 35.77 5 40.77 47 34.67 10 44.67 50 29.55 10 39.55 55 27.59 5 32.59 37

47 Revenooer 93399 CO 388.96 39.66 0 39.66 50 30.31 0 30.31 46 43.71 0 43.71 46 35.39 0 35.39 40 37.73 0 37.73 28 37.72 0 37.72 42 45.04 0 45.04 51 32.15 0 32.15 49 36.47 0 36.47 44

48 Angels 18437 LS 395.69 33.42 0 33.42 37 39.61 0 39.61 66 40.54 0 40.54 37 36.87 0 36.87 44 41.60 10 51.60 57 42.99 5 47.99 59 36.85 0 36.85 38 28.61 0 28.61 36 30.22 0 30.22 32

49 Ruby Red Rider 108589 LF 414.50 26.60 0 26.60 24 35.68 0 35.68 57 35.32 0 35.32 28 36.32 35 71.32 80 35.92 5 40.92 41 31.68 5 36.68 40 31.20 15 46.20 54 31.84 0 31.84 48 27.56 5 32.56 36

50 Okie Buck 96860 CB 415.46 27.79 20 47.79 63 26.07 5 31.07 47 37.67 0 37.67 32 34.86 5 39.86 47 47.56 10 57.56 61 43.34 5 48.34 60 39.70 10 49.70 57 24.45 5 29.45 40 29.25 5 34.25 40

51 Taco Bill XXX CL 431.51 36.11 0 36.11 41 31.76 0 31.76 48 51.45 0 51.45 57 43.32 5 48.32 62 48.36 5 53.36 60 43.72 0 43.72 52 46.06 0 46.06 53 37.54 0 37.54 50 39.03 0 39.03 50

52 Indian Jack 65667 TWB 431.83 33.82 0 33.82 38 38.30 0 38.30 63 45.61 10 55.61 62 34.92 0 34.92 38 44.11 0 44.11 48 41.85 0 41.85 50 40.46 0 40.46 43 41.64 15 56.64 73 38.55 0 38.55 48

53 Colonel Mackenzie XXX ES 439.72 38.00 5 43.00 54 37.62 0 37.62 62 45.54 0 45.54 50 40.10 0 40.10 48 41.01 0 41.01 42 42.37 0 42.37 51 42.53 0 42.53 45 43.38 5 48.38 66 36.15 5 41.15 51

54 Dugan Jack 106838 WR 461.73 34.08 10 44.08 58 29.11 0 29.11 44 40.28 10 50.28 56 36.94 10 46.94 61 43.29 5 48.29 54 40.08 0 40.08 46 32.36 40 72.36 76 31.27 10 41.27 58 43.11 0 43.11 54

55 Eagle Hendershot XXX CO 462.68 30.71 0 30.71 33 32.22 5 37.22 61 41.83 0 41.83 42 33.33 5 38.33 46 53.35 0 53.35 59 49.26 10 59.26 72 57.89 0 57.89 63 31.07 0 31.07 45 33.04 20 53.04 74

56 Show Me XXX SH 465.17 43.28 0 43.28 55 26.47 0 26.47 35 48.74 0 48.74 54 42.96 0 42.96 55 45.89 20 65.89 70 47.93 0 47.93 58 43.61 5 48.61 56 33.90 5 38.90 52 39.60 5 44.60 58

57 Andrew "Grizzly"Felps 108435 CO 466.42 27.24 10 37.24 44 27.88 0 27.88 42 43.42 10 53.42 60 36.86 5 41.86 54 42.76 5 47.76 52 46.02 0 46.02 54 44.37 15 59.37 64 29.00 10 39.00 53 29.07 25 54.07 76

58 Manco XXX CL 490.01 26.36 25 51.36 69 26.99 0 26.99 38 40.84 25 65.84 76 25.88 0 25.88 17 32.96 30 62.96 67 33.85 25 58.85 71 48.32 15 63.32 70 26.61 0 26.61 27 27.30 30 57.30 78

59 Will Taylor 46525 ES 496.25 38.91 0 38.91 47 37.07 0 37.07 60 70.80 25 95.80 82 45.34 0 45.34 58 43.12 0 43.12 45 34.55 0 34.55 35 42.67 0 42.67 46 41.68 10 51.68 69 46.66 0 46.66 64

60 Hopalong Ace 98637 SSG 502.68 39.56 5 44.56 59 60.83 0 60.83 81 55.90 10 65.90 77 35.33 0 35.33 39 40.61 5 45.61 49 36.09 0 36.09 39 69.21 15 84.21 82 45.89 5 50.89 67 34.50 0 34.50 42

61 Reiter XXX CO 502.84 40.59 0 40.59 52 37.75 5 42.75 72 56.65 0 56.65 63 45.43 15 60.43 74 52.09 0 52.09 58 46.83 0 46.83 57 44.39 0 44.39 49 44.34 15 59.34 77 37.39 5 42.39 53

62 Newt Call XXX CO 511.95 43.06 5 48.06 64 37.38 5 42.38 71 53.31 0 53.31 59 52.82 5 57.82 69 49.31 0 49.31 56 50.05 0 50.05 63 50.87 10 60.87 67 47.95 5 52.95 71 41.27 0 41.27 52



Shooter Final Gallows Outhouse Stagecoach Fort Finn Adobe Walls Jersey Lil' Marshal's Office Curl's Hotel 3 Fingered Jack Mine

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

63 College Station Kid XXX CO 526.38 43.55 0 43.55 57 40.30 0 40.30 68 47.67 0 47.67 53 45.82 0 45.82 60 47.84 0 47.84 53 49.90 0 49.90 62 57.93 10 67.93 74 41.61 0 41.61 59 45.86 0 45.86 61

64 Houston 100053 GU 526.77 36.59 20 56.59 75 34.15 0 34.15 55 39.25 5 44.25 48 32.09 0 32.09 31 45.33 20 65.33 69 41.33 5 46.33 56 43.38 20 63.38 71 41.09 25 66.09 78 42.28 25 67.28 80

65 Rowdy Yates 65825 CS 540.51 43.37 0 43.37 56 53.69 0 53.69 76 58.71 0 58.71 65 44.87 0 44.87 57 59.27 10 69.27 71 52.61 5 57.61 69 55.78 5 60.78 66 51.29 0 51.29 68 44.37 5 49.37 70

66 Dutch XXX GU 541.68 37.02 15 52.02 70 32.57 0 32.57 52 49.08 10 59.08 67 33.81 35 68.81 79 47.88 30 77.88 77 51.43 10 61.43 74 38.89 5 43.89 48 41.88 10 51.88 70 31.66 0 31.66 34

67 Pepper Russell 9343 OU 546.93 44.51 5 49.51 66 32.25 0 32.25 50 50.87 10 60.87 71 43.82 15 58.82 72 57.74 0 57.74 62 50.46 0 50.46 65 49.84 0 49.84 58 38.80 0 38.80 51 66.89 10 76.89 84

68 Trace XXX CO 555.56 34.81 10 44.81 60 36.63 10 46.63 74 58.88 0 58.88 66 54.02 20 74.02 81 45.00 25 70.00 73 46.08 5 51.08 67 41.19 20 61.19 68 32.59 10 42.59 60 33.99 10 43.99 57

69 Paco Bill XXX CS 580.92 55.89 0 55.89 74 43.19 0 43.19 73 59.98 0 59.98 69 63.95 0 63.95 78 59.88 0 59.88 65 55.07 0 55.07 68 57.18 10 67.18 73 53.53 5 58.53 75 48.60 0 48.60 67

70 Three by Eight 53651 IF 582.23 49.64 15 64.64 79 29.05 0 29.05 43 58.48 5 63.48 73 45.87 10 55.87 68 54.80 30 84.80 80 57.35 25 82.35 80 52.23 5 57.23 61 47.90 0 47.90 65 46.50 0 46.50 63

71 Kuckleburr XXX LCL 587.07 45.02 0 45.02 61 39.96 0 39.96 67 82.08 15 97.08 83 55.46 5 60.46 75 54.59 5 59.59 64 62.60 10 72.60 78 56.39 5 61.39 69 45.71 0 45.71 63 44.13 5 49.13 69

72 Doc Boedecker XXX SH 594.25 43.85 10 53.85 71 33.28 0 33.28 54 52.32 5 57.32 64 53.51 40 93.51 85 59.72 15 74.72 74 54.87 5 59.87 73 52.44 5 57.44 62 47.71 0 47.71 64 45.54 10 55.54 77

73 Crazy Ed XXX OU 594.29 44.51 5 49.51 65 32.97 0 32.97 53 62.30 15 77.30 79 45.79 15 60.79 76 58.50 20 78.50 78 53.80 5 58.80 70 52.66 0 52.66 59 40.36 0 40.36 57 50.64 20 70.64 82

74 Slimy 27484 IF 604.11 53.52 5 58.52 76 48.13 0 48.13 75 60.21 0 60.21 70 58.11 0 58.11 71 59.06 0 59.06 63 68.66 0 68.66 75 59.71 0 59.71 65 60.32 10 70.32 79 48.23 0 48.23 65

75 Moondoggie XXX SH 605.70 36.55 35 71.55 80 38.60 0 38.60 64 49.12 15 64.12 75 35.59 5 40.59 50 45.55 35 80.55 79 42.89 30 72.89 79 53.67 30 83.67 81 34.83 10 44.83 62 33.93 10 43.93 56

76 Captain Juan Riot 65004 CL 620.73 69.23 10 79.23 82 37.82 20 57.82 78 48.62 15 63.62 74 49.62 0 49.62 63 53.36 10 63.36 68 41.17 5 46.17 55 40.67 15 55.67 60 45.81 10 55.81 72 47.01 5 52.01 73

77 Hanna Call XXX LD 665.84 44.73 10 54.73 73 41.73 0 41.73 70 71.76 0 71.76 78 50.02 0 50.02 64 67.07 10 77.07 76 72.48 0 72.48 77 85.75 10 95.75 83 67.60 5 72.60 80 48.38 0 48.38 66

78 N8 XXX CO 667.89 46.41 15 61.41 77 52.07 10 62.07 83 62.53 20 82.53 80 39.87 15 54.87 67 72.02 15 87.02 81 61.08 10 71.08 76 73.10 10 83.10 80 35.05 5 40.05 56 48.91 5 53.91 75

79 Santa Fe Dave XXX SS 687.50 40.53 10 50.53 67 51.41 10 61.41 82 57.67 5 62.67 72 45.26 5 50.26 65 57.75 5 62.75 66 86.99 10 96.99 84 66.61 10 76.61 77 65.04 50 115.04 85 40.62 5 45.62 60

80 Rittmeister 63859 TWB 775.83 140.00 30 140.00 86 55.96 0 55.96 77 59.19 0 59.19 68 57.85 0 57.85 70 107.43 75 182.43 86 49.11 0 49.11 61 64.68 0 64.68 72 56.78 0 56.78 74 43.80 0 43.80 55

81 Mae B Contrary 108436 LCL 844.29 62.61 0 62.61 78 67.41 0 67.41 84 88.81 0 88.81 81 59.75 0 59.75 73 116.04 40 156.04 85 86.94 10 96.94 83 70.09 0 70.09 75 58.69 0 58.69 76 68.45 0 68.45 81

82 Gabby Hayes XXX SH 891.65 52.24 45 97.24 83 34.59 0 34.59 56 66.34 75 141.34 85 58.62 25 83.62 84 60.81 35 95.81 83 65.85 20 85.85 82 62.81 20 82.81 79 57.52 40 97.52 83 56.63 30 86.63 85

83 Ann 'Nutha Jack XXX LS 936.57 79.55 25 104.55 84 58.70 0 58.70 79 101.13 30 131.13 84 75.26 5 80.26 83 86.27 5 91.27 82 87.51 15 102.51 86 87.80 10 97.80 84 74.09 5 79.09 82 65.81 0 65.81 79

84 Bluebonnet XXX IF 1,027.43 78.13 0 78.13 81 60.61 0 60.61 80 111.16 50 161.16 86 96.13 5 101.13 86 134.79 0 134.79 84 94.24 5 99.24 85 98.36 10 108.36 86 106.17 0 106.17 84 75.10 0 75.10 83

- Artie Fly XXX FR - 112.15 20 132.15 85 DNF DNF DNF DNF 52.84 0 52.84 58 45.45 0 45.45 59 75.32 0 75.32 75 50.81 0 50.81 66 102.83 0 102.83 85 76.47 0 76.47 81 51.94 0 51.94 72

- Willie C McGee XXX CO - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 150.00 0 150.00 87 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Red River Larry 35838 CB - DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Z Lone Gun XXX FR - 54.30 0 54.30 72 DNF DNF DNF DNF 48.97 5 53.97 61 44.40 35 79.40 82 54.66 15 69.66 72 50.06 0 50.06 64 62.26 15 77.26 78 121.21 20 141.21 86 82.55 35 117.55 86
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OK Corral

Final Name Number Raw P Fin Rank

1 Oklahoma Dee 44562 21.23 0 21.23 2

2 Totes Magoats 101926 20.96 5 25.96 6

3 Brazos Bo 106472 20.68 0 20.68 1

4 Alamo Andy XXX 23.12 5 28.12 8

5 Big Iron Patnode 60632 32.49 0 32.49 18

6 Picosa Kid 55762 31.39 0 31.39 13

7 Outlaw Dave XXX 23.07 0 23.07 3

8 GW Ketchum 100493 20.79 5 25.79 5

9 Red Bird XXX 32.18 0 32.18 16

10 Tell Sackett 18436 34.76 0 34.76 22

11 Coyote Catcher 105326 26.09 0 26.09 7

12 Wildcat Bob XXX 25.48 5 30.48 11

13 Verdadero 57083 23.23 5 28.23 9

14 Dragon Hill Dave 59561 32.67 0 32.67 19

15 Dream Chaser 79316 31.60 0 31.60 14

16 Brushy Creek Bill 49466 34.78 0 34.78 23

17 Crosscut Hardy XXX 36.85 10 46.85 48

18 Shotgun Jim XXX 25.24 0 25.24 4

19 Dodge City Mike 98210 32.49 0 32.49 17

20 Cherokee Jones 52092 38.10 0 38.10 31

21 Thunderhawk XXX 29.02 5 34.02 21

22 Constantine 105325 28.89 0 28.89 10

23 Ginger Vitis 102463 36.71 0 36.71 28

24 Red River Rudy XXX 26.09 5 31.09 12

25 Speedie Petie XXX 34.85 0 34.85 24

26 Texas Billy 106715 40.87 0 40.87 37

27 Charlie Ringo 98028 33.42 10 43.42 39

28 Texas Ghost 50125 35.53 5 40.53 36

29 Dusty Rowels XXX 31.90 0 31.90 15

30 Hoss 95858 37.43 0 37.43 30

31 The Texan XXX 33.18 0 33.18 20

32 Ranger Tays XXX 44.26 0 44.26 42

33 Charles Goodnight 7244 37.02 5 42.02 38

34 Dusty Mines 99438 38.32 0 38.32 32

35 Stringbean 25032 44.38 5 49.38 50

36 Ranger Bill 97707 35.80 0 35.80 26

37 Mulehead 99994 35.65 0 35.65 25

38 Doc O'Bay 63631 36.10 0 36.10 27

39 Caddo 99114 38.33 0 38.33 33

40 Osage Mike 49044 36.92 0 36.92 29

41 Skinny 7361 38.95 5 43.95 40

42 Davy XXX 39.28 0 39.28 34

43 Yuma Jack 11261 44.93 15 59.93 64

44 Frenchy LeBoeuf XXX 35.57 10 45.57 44

45 Bessie James 107113 41.68 5 46.68 47

46 Mar-Lyn 94314 41.20 5 46.20 45

47 Revenooer 93399 50.78 0 50.78 53

48 Angels 18437 49.98 0 49.98 51

49 Ruby Red Rider 108589 47.38 10 57.38 60

50 Okie Buck 96860 34.77 5 39.77 35

51 Taco Bill XXX 44.16 0 44.16 41

52 Indian Jack 65667 47.57 0 47.57 49

53 Colonel Mackenzie XXX 58.02 0 58.02 62

54 Dugan Jack 106838 46.21 0 46.21 46

55 Eagle Hendershot XXX 54.98 5 59.98 65

56 Show Me XXX 57.79 0 57.79 61

57 Andrew "Grizzly"Felps 108435 59.80 0 59.80 63

58 Manco XXX 40.90 10 50.90 54

59 Will Taylor 46525 60.45 0 60.45 66

60 Hopalong Ace 98637 44.76 0 44.76 43

61 Reiter XXX 57.38 0 57.38 59

62 Newt Call XXX 55.93 0 55.93 57



OK Corral

Final Name Number Raw P Fin Rank

63 College Station Kid XXX 95.90 0 95.90 80

64 Houston 100053 46.28 5 51.28 55

65 Rowdy Yates 65825 51.55 0 51.55 56

66 Dutch XXX 52.46 10 62.46 69

67 Pepper Russell 9343 71.75 0 71.75 74

68 Trace XXX 52.37 10 62.37 68

69 Paco Bill XXX 63.65 5 68.65 73

70 Three by Eight 53651 45.41 5 50.41 52

71 Kuckleburr XXX 51.13 5 56.13 58

72 Doc Boedecker XXX 61.01 0 61.01 67

73 Crazy Ed XXX 57.76 15 72.76 76

74 Slimy 27484 73.16 0 73.16 77

75 Moondoggie XXX 44.97 20 64.97 70

76 Captain Juan Riot 65004 97.42 0 97.42 81

77 Hanna Call XXX 81.32 0 81.32 78

78 N8 XXX 71.85 0 71.85 75

79 Santa Fe Dave XXX 65.62 0 65.62 71

80 Rittmeister 63859 66.03 0 66.03 72

81 Mae B Contrary 108436 100.50 15 115.50 83

82 Gabby Hayes XXX 66.24 20 86.24 79

83 Ann 'Nutha Jack XXX 100.45 25 125.45 84

84 Bluebonnet XXX 97.74 5 102.74 82

- Artie Fly XXX 147.35 0 147.35 86

- Willie C McGee XXX DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Red River Larry 35838 DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Z Lone Gun XXX 110.80 20 130.80 85


